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MRS @ KEYSIGHT MIZ&447{% E5071C (300khz—20Ghz)

1BIS 4 F0 SMP #is ik i S IRREL,

E3071C Metwork Analyzer
1 Active Ch/Trace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mkr/Analysis 5 Instr State
11 Impedance 5.000U/

rRef 80.00U [F2 Zr]

s (12.114 mm)
s (34.969 mm)

110.0
105.0
100.0
95.00

80.00
-200p

|1 Start -200 ps TFBW 70 kHz

ES0TIC Tr’ace Auto Stop Dats
OPT. TDR 'I Soale ‘I | Sirzls I em ‘I

-100p 300p 500p
Stnp 800 ps
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Trigger
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E3071C Metwork Analyzer
1 Active Ch/Trace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mkr/Analysis 5 Instr State Resize
Trl Sdd21 Log Mag 1.000de/ ref -3.000dB [F4 Smo]

Trigger
=1 16.000000 GHz -3.7853 dB
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Continuous

Hold
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Disp Channels

Trigger Source

Internal

Trigger Event
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Ext Trig Input
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